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SRES 500
A resolution celebrating the accomplishments of title IX of the Education Amendments of 1972, also known as
the Patsy Takemoto Mink Equal Opportunity in Education Act, and recognizing the need to continue pursuing
the goal of equal educational opportunities for all women and girls.

Congress: 112 (2011–2013, Ended)
Chamber: Senate
Policy Area: Education
Introduced: Jun 20, 2012
Current Status: Submitted in the Senate, considered, and agreed to without amendment and with a preamble by
Unanimou
Latest Action: Submitted in the Senate, considered, and agreed to without amendment and with a preamble by
Unanimous Consent. (consideration: CR S4375-4377; text as passed Senate: CR S4375-4376; text of measure as
introduced: CR S4373-4374)  (Jun 20, 2012) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/112th-congress/senate-resolution/500 

Sponsor

Name:  Sen. Murray, Patty [D-WA] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: WA   •   Chamber: Senate
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Cosponsors  (41 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Sen. Akaka, Daniel K. [D-HI] D · HI Jun 20, 2012

Sen. Ayotte, Kelly [R-NH] R · NH Jun 20, 2012

Sen. Baucus, Max [D-MT] D · MT Jun 20, 2012

Sen. Bennet, Michael F. [D-CO] D · CO Jun 20, 2012

Sen. Bingaman, Jeff [D-NM] D · NM Jun 20, 2012

Sen. Blumenthal, Richard [D-CT] D · CT Jun 20, 2012

Sen. Boxer, Barbara [D-CA] D · CA Jun 20, 2012

Sen. Brown, Scott P. [R-MA] R · MA Jun 20, 2012

Sen. Brown, Sherrod [D-OH] D · OH Jun 20, 2012

Sen. Cantwell, Maria [D-WA] D · WA Jun 20, 2012

Sen. Casey, Robert P., Jr. [D-PA] D · PA Jun 20, 2012

Sen. Collins, Susan M. [R-ME] R · ME Jun 20, 2012

Sen. Coons, Christopher A. [D-DE] D · DE Jun 20, 2012

Sen. Enzi, Michael B. [R-WY] R · WY Jun 20, 2012

Sen. Feinstein, Dianne [D-CA] D · CA Jun 20, 2012

Sen. Franken, Al [D-MN] D · MN Jun 20, 2012

Sen. Gillibrand, Kirsten E. [D-NY] D · NY Jun 20, 2012

Sen. Hagan, Kay R. [D-NC] D · NC Jun 20, 2012

Sen. Harkin, Tom [D-IA] D · IA Jun 20, 2012

Sen. Hutchison, Kay Bailey [R-TX] R · TX Jun 20, 2012

Sen. Inouye, Daniel K. [D-HI] D · HI Jun 20, 2012

Sen. Isakson, Johnny [R-GA] R · GA Jun 20, 2012

Sen. Kerry, John F. [D-MA] D · MA Jun 20, 2012

Sen. Kirk, Mark Steven [R-IL] R · IL Jun 20, 2012

Sen. Klobuchar, Amy [D-MN] D · MN Jun 20, 2012

Sen. Landrieu, Mary L. [D-LA] D · LA Jun 20, 2012

Sen. Lautenberg, Frank R. [D-NJ] D · NJ Jun 20, 2012

Sen. Leahy, Patrick J. [D-VT] D · VT Jun 20, 2012

Sen. Lieberman, Joseph I. [ID-CT] ID · CT Jun 20, 2012

Sen. McCaskill, Claire [D-MO] D · MO Jun 20, 2012

Sen. Merkley, Jeff [D-OR] D · OR Jun 20, 2012

Sen. Mikulski, Barbara A. [D-MD] D · MD Jun 20, 2012

Sen. Murkowski, Lisa [R-AK] R · AK Jun 20, 2012

Sen. Sanders, Bernard [I-VT] I · VT Jun 20, 2012

Sen. Schumer, Charles E. [D-NY] D · NY Jun 20, 2012

Sen. Shaheen, Jeanne [D-NH] D · NH Jun 20, 2012

Sen. Snowe, Olympia J. [R-ME] R · ME Jun 20, 2012

Sen. Stabenow, Debbie [D-MI] D · MI Jun 20, 2012

Sen. Tester, Jon [D-MT] D · MT Jun 20, 2012

Sen. Udall, Mark [D-CO] D · CO Jun 20, 2012

Sen. Wyden, Ron [D-OR] D · OR Jun 20, 2012
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Committee Activity

No committee referrals or activity are recorded for this bill.

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Education

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Jun 20, 2012) 

Celebrates the accomplishments of title IX of the Education Amendments of 1972, also known as the Patsy Takemoto

Mink Equal Opportunity in Education Act, in increasing opportunities for women and girls in all facets of education.

Reaffirms the Act's commitment to and continued importance in: (1) ending discrimination against women and girls in

elementary, secondary, and higher education; and (2) providing them with equal opportunities in athletics.

Actions Timeline

Jun 20, 2012: Introduced in Senate
Jun 20, 2012: Passed/agreed to in Senate: Submitted in the Senate, considered, and agreed to without amendment and
with a preamble by Unanimous Consent.(consideration: CR S4375-4377; text as passed Senate: CR S4375-4376; text
of measure as introduced: CR S4373-4374)
Jun 20, 2012: Submitted in the Senate, considered, and agreed to without amendment and with a preamble by
Unanimous Consent. (consideration: CR S4375-4377; text as passed Senate: CR S4375-4376; text of measure as
introduced: CR S4373-4374)
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